

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1098407

Form ACO-1

June 2009

Form Must Be Typed

Form must be Signed

All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R 🗌 East 🗌 West
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City:	Feet from _ East / _ West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	County:
Name:	Lease Name: Well #:
Wellsite Geologist:	Field Name:
Purchaser:	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil WSW SWD SIOW Gas D&A ENHR SIGW OG GSW Temp. Abd. CM (Coal Bed Methane) Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	
Operator: Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD Conv. to GSW	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls Dewatering method used:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:
GSW Permit #: Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	County: Permit #:
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY
Letter of Confidentiality Received
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I I II Approved by: Date:

Side Two



Operator Name:				Lease N	lame:			Well #:		
Sec Twp	S. R	East] West	County:						
INSTRUCTIONS: Sh time tool open and clo recovery, and flow rat line Logs surveyed. A	osed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface te	t-in pressures st, along with	s, whether s final chart(s	hut-in press	ure reach	ed static level,	hydrostatic pres	ssures, bottom h	nole temp	erature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		Yes	☐ No		Log	g Formation	n (Top), Depth a	nd Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	Yes	No		Name			Тор		Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitte (If no, Submit Cop)	d Electronically	☐ Yes ☐ Yes ☐ Yes	No No No							
List All E. Logs Run:										
		Report a		RECORD	New	Used	on, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size C Set (In	asing	Weig Lbs. /	ht	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	, ,,	and Percent additives
		<u> </u> 	DDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	IG / SQUE	EZE RECORD				
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of 0	Cement	# Sacks	Used		Type and	Percent Additives		
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify	ON RECORD - Footage of Each	Bridge Plug n Interval Peri	s Set/Type forated			cture, Shot, Ceme mount and Kind of N	nt Squeeze Record Material Used)	d 	Depth
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer At:		Liner Run:				
							Yes N	0		
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or EN	IHR. Pr	oducing Meth	nod:	g	as Lift C	Other (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Water	BI	ols.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
DISPOSITI	ON OF GAS:		N	METHOD OF	COMPLET	TION:		PRODUCTIO	ON INTER	VAL:
Vented Solo	Used on Lease		n Hole	Perf.	Dually (nmingled mit ACO-4)			
(11 verneu, 3u	10./	Othe	r (Specify)				I —			



MAP EXPLORATION, INC.

MICHAEL ANTHONY POLLOK, PRES.

P.O. Box 106 = Purcell, Oklahoma 73080
Office 405/527-6038 = Home 405/527-5200 = Mobile 405/823-4493 = Fax 405/527-7629
= E-Mail: mapexpl@aol.com

GEOLOGICAL REPORT LUNDY 4-4 NW NW SECTION 4 – T20S – R24W NESS COUNTY, KANSAS

SUMMARY

The above captioned well was drilled to a total depth of 4,496 feet on March 13, 2012. A one-man logging unit was on location from approximately 2,100 feet to TD, with one-man mud-logging beginning at 3,600 feet to TD. The well was under the geological supervision of the undersigned during logging of the well. At TD, Weatherford electric logs were run that consisted of Dual Induction, Compensated Neutron-Density and Micro-Resistivity. From the data collected while drilling and analyzing, potential hydrocarbon shows were encountered in the Fort Scott and the Mississippian Dolomite. The decision was made to set production casing and complete the well in the Fort Scott and Mississippian zones.

FORT SCOTT

The Fort Scott was encountered at 4,288 (-1,948) feet. Samples were described as brown, brownish grey, predominantly micro-crystalline limestone with inter-crystalline porosity and slightly oblitic porosity. A bright green to yellow fluorescence was observed, faint odor, as well as brown oil stain and excellent streaming cut. There was a three foot drilling break. The electric logs indicated a four foot porosity zone with an average cross-plotting porosity of 12%, with crossover occurring with the density and neutron. There is also very good resistivity and positive micro-log separation.

MISSISSIPPIAN

The top of the Mississippian was cut at 4,384 (-2,044) feet. The dolomite has an average of 17% neutron porosity observed. Samples were described as cream, tan light brown, very fine to fine crystalline dolomite. It was very sucrosic, with a trace of imbedded glauconite and abundant kaolite. There was scattered off white, opaque, fresh chert. Very good pin-point, vugular porosity, and very good inter-crystalline porosity were observed. An abundant dull yellow fluorescence, an abundant light brown to brown live oil stain to saturated staining, a flash and excellent streaming cut, and good oil odor were recorded.

ELECTRIC LOG TOPS

	REDLAND	REDLAND	McCOY
	LUNDY 4-4	FILBERT 4-3	SCHLEGEL "A" 1
	C NW NW	C NE NW	NE NE NE
	4-T20S-R24W	4-T20S-R24W	5-T20S-R24W
STONE CORRAL (Subsea)	1602	1582	1607
	(+738)	(+745)	(+735)
BS. HEEBNER	3732	3712	3730
(Subsea)	(-1392)	(-1385)	(-1388)
FORT SCOTT (Subsea)	4288	4267	4289
	(-1948)	(-1940)	(-1947)
CHEROKEE SH. (Subsea)	4312	4292	4313
	(-1972)	(-1965)	(-1971)
MISS. UNCON.	4384	4364	4380
(Subsea)	(-2044)	(-2037)	(-2038)

CONCLUSION

The Lundy 4-4 was drilled as a western extension development well for the potential of hydrocarbon pay in both the Fort Scott and Mississippian Dolomite. After all the data was gathered and analyzed it was determined that the Fort Scott and Mississippian Dolomite zones should be economically productive. A decision was made to set pipe and complete the Mississippian interval as well as the Fort Scott.

Respectfully submitted,

Chase Thomas Geo-Tech 03/26/12

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 037961 Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

Maxionhe Losse K.

	SEC	TWP. R/	ANGE _	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JQB START	JOB FINISH
DATE 4-13-2012	4	205	246		8:30pm	9:30pm	10:30 Am
LEASE Lundy		1-14 LC	OCATION Jedi	nove Ks 18 no	oras, 5wert	COUNTY /Vess	STATE
OLDOR NEW (C	ircle one)	<u></u>	4500th e	Indo			
CONTED A CTOR	hlica		-	_)		
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB 3	Squeoze	و الما وا ا 2	2rVice	OWNER K	Lediant Re	2001car	
HOLE SIZE	3204224	T.D.		CEMENT			
	44. 10	s# DEPTE	1		RDERED 25	010-	
TUBING SIZE	238		144281	- (28) 7 H C	KUEKEU <u>SW.S</u>	- C/458	A hequ
DRILL PIPE		DEPTH		(19) / 17 /2	LID, 550x 0	JIASS A.D.	eg l
	ezg.no-		144281	***************************************			
PRES. MAX		MINIM		COMMONIC	1955A 805	. 01/25	136000
MEAS, LINE		SHOE	*******************************	POZMIX	173077 0-5		
CEMENT LEFT IN	V CSG.	OILOD.	ZOZIVI	GEL	**************************************		
	30 -34		***************************************			@ 	
DISPLACEMENT	J hhi G) rech 13010	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	i i		_ @	
			<u>'</u>	FL10	<i>フ</i> #		11/ 0.
	EQU	PMENT		12-10			116,20
TF511 B044 AMARIAN AMAR				**************************************		@	
	CEMENTE	RDOrin F		***************************************		@	
	HELPER	Derric,	. Ron	***************************************		@	
BULK TRUCK				***************************************		@	
#421-252	DRIVER	Branzon	3	\$1.*e1 A		@	
BULK TRUCK			•	***************************************		@	
#	- SRIVER				~ ~ · · ·	@ <u>Z</u> 25	755 5-
)		***************************************	HANDLING		_ @ <u>& Z5</u>	182,25
The state of the s				MILEAGE _	8/1,11/35		3/1.85
		IARKS:				TOTA	L 1910,30
Loss backs &	x. to 110	∞ es : I	niection Rs.	re			
309m st 150	7005 h	JOHNIE WS	pr. My 25	S 10	SERV	ICE	
998 At . 3%	FL10,	n 1 55 3 -	Class a ne	9+			
Shus Lown 4	Jesh Pur	np & lines	Stry Buspe	CENERLDEPTH OF I	OB 4428		
YUMP 10h/30	of Grosh	NGtor to	2,000,051.50	NO PHMPTRUC	CK CHARGE		1050,00
OUD, ROWISEC	105 B	bls 5+31	bpm	EXTRA FOO	TAGE	@	
2050 Coment	bohine	Pipe		MILEAGE	3:	5 @ <u>700</u>	245.00
***************************************					SQUEEZO		
				WANIFOLD	phicir 35		140,00
						@ 	190,00
CHARGE TO:)_,,	0					***************************************
CHARGE IU:£	-3516VP	- K-6400144	3 C				
FRENCHS PROPERTY							10.00
STREET			Norman			тота	L <u>1435.0</u>
		Address of the state of the sta				тота	l <i>1435.0</i>
	STA	Address of the state of the sta	ZIP		DI DO S ELOA		
		Address of the state of the sta			PLUG & FLOA		
		Address of the state of the sta			PLUG & FLOA		
		Address of the state of the sta			PLUG & FLOA	AT EQUIPME	
		Address of the state of the sta			PLUG & FLOA	AT EQUIPME	NT
CITY	STA	ТЕ			PLUG & FLOA	AT EQUIPME	NT
CITYTo Allied Cemen	STA	TELC.	ZIP	I ACI	PLUG & FLOA	AT EQUIPME	NT
CITYTo Allied Cemen You are hereby re	STA'	TELC.	ZIP		PLUG & FLOA	TEQUIPME	NT
CITY To Allied Cemen You are hereby re and furnish ceme	STA' ating Co., Li equested to enter and he	LC. rent cemen	ZIP	, .	PLUG & FLOA	AT EQUIPME @ @ @ @ @ @ @	NT
To Allied Cemen You are hereby re and furnish ceme	STA ating Co., Li equested to enter and he work as is li	LC. rent cemen elper(s) to as isted. The	ZIP	as .	PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPME	NT
To Allied Cemen You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do ve	STA sting Co., L equested to enter and he work as is li	LC. rent cemen elper(s) to as isted. The acceptance of control of the control of	ZIP	as .	PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPME	NT
To Allied Cemen You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do ve done to satisfactice contractor. I have	STA sting Co., Ll equested to enter and he work as is li on and super	LC: rent cemen elper(s) to as isted. The a cryision of c	ZIP ssist owner or above work wa owner agent or the "GENERA"	as L	72	T EQUIPME	NT
To Allied Cemen	STA sting Co., Ll equested to enter and he work as is li on and super	LC: rent cemen elper(s) to as isted. The a cryision of c	ZIP ssist owner or above work wa owner agent or the "GENERA"	as L de. SALES TAX	(If Any)	TOTA	L
To Allied Cemen You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do veron to satisfacti contractor. I have TERMS AND CO	STA sting Co., L equested to enter and he work as is li on and super e read and to ONDITION	LC. rent cemen elper(s) to as isted. The a crvision of cunderstand US" listed or	ZIP ssist owner or above work was owner agent or the "GENERAn the reverse si	as L	(If Any)	T EQUIPME	L
To Allied Cemen You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do veron done to satisfacti contractor. I have TERMS AND CO	STA sting Co., L equested to enter and he work as is li on and super e read and to ONDITION	LC. rent cemen elper(s) to as isted. The a crvision of cunderstand US" listed or	ZIP ssist owner or above work was owner agent or the "GENERAn the reverse si	AS SALES TAX TOTAL CHA	(If Any)	TOTA	L
To Allied Cemen You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do veron to satisfacti contractor. I have TERMS AND CO	STA sting Co., L equested to enter and he work as is li on and super e read and to ONDITION	LC. rent cemen elper(s) to as isted. The a crvision of cunderstand US" listed or	ZIP ssist owner or above work was owner agent or the "GENERAn the reverse si	AS SALES TAX TOTAL CHA	(If Any)	TOTA	L
To Allied Cemen You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfacti contractor. I have	STA sting Co., L equested to enter and he work as is li on and super e read and to ONDITION	LC. rent cemen elper(s) to as isted. The a crvision of cunderstand US" listed or	ZIP ssist owner or above work was owner agent or the "GENERAn the reverse si	AS SALES TAX TOTAL CHA	(If Any)	TOTA	L

Net # 2676,24

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053378 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO	P.O. BOX 31
	RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		SERVICE POINT:		
DATE 4.09.12 SEC. 4 TWP. ORANGE 4 W CA	LLED OUT ON LOC	ATION JOB START JOB FINISH		
LEASE LUNCY WELL # 4-4 LOCATION Vec	Noc C.	COUNTY STATE		
DLD OR(NEW)(Circle one)	mes city	Ness IXS.		
4	ATT. 150	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
CONTRACTOR Alliance Well Survice	OWNER			
HOLE SIZE 77/8 T.D.	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE DEPTH				
TUBING SIZE DEPTH				
DRILL PIPE DEPTH				
TOOL DEPTH				
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON	<u> </u>		
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX			
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	GEL			
PERFS.	CHLORIDE			
DISPLACEMENT	ASC	@		
EQUIPMENT		@		
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Kenny		@		
#5110 - 550 UCIDED 1	·			
#549-550 HELPER Lemmy/ Jeremah	***	@		
#472-467 DRIVER Daniel	***************************************			
BULK TRUCK		@		
# NOTURE		@		
# DRIVER		@		
	MILEAGE			
REMARKS:		TOTAL		
		SERVICE		
	DEPTH OF JOB			
	PLIMP TRUCK CHARG	GE		
	EXTRA FOOTAGE	@		
	MILEAGE	35 @ 7.20 245.00		
THANK YOU!	MANIFOLD			
	Light V Milean	e 35 @ 4.00 140.00		
0	Incomplete On	eration@167500 1675.00		
CHARGE TO: Redland Res				
STREET		TOTAL 2060.2		
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT			
		@		
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.		@		
		@		
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	***************************************	@		
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or				
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was				
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or		TOTAL		
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (If Anv)			
		2060.00		
·-····································		——————————————————————————————————————		

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053379

	D.# 20-5975804	,
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SE	RVICE POINT:
DATE 4.10.12 SEC. 4 TWP. RANGE 24 W	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION	JOB START JOB FINISH
LEASE LUNDY WELL # 4-4 LOCATION Vec OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	Ness City KS.	COUNTY STATE Ness S
CONTRACTOR Alliance Well Survice	OWNER	mountain m ^a
TTPE OF JUB >queez		
HOLE SIZE 77 & T.D. CASING SIZE 41 DEPTH	CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 8	SK Class A
TUBING SIZE 23/8 DEPTH 4440	Nest	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL letoner DEPTH 4440		
PRES. MAX 2000 MINIMUM 1000	common80	@16.25_13 <i>00.0</i> 0
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	POZMIX	@
PERFS. 44 43 +0 4450	GEL CHLORIDE	@
DISPLACEMENT 17.3	ASC	@
EQUIPMENT	(*************************************	@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Kesana		@
#549-550HELPER Kenny + Jeremial		@
BULKIRUCK		
#472-467 DRIVER Daniel + Vicente BULK TRUCK	AW8WAAAA	
# DRIVER	HANDLING M'.	
	MILEAGE	308.00
REMARKS:		TOTAL 1968-20
	SER	VICE
	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	4440
	EXTRA FOOTAGE	@
THANK YOU!!!		5 @ 7.00 245.00
Trank yours	MANIFOLD	1 @ 250.00 250.00 5 @ 4.00 140.00
0		@
CHARGE TO: Redland Res		1100-5
STREET 6001 NW 23rd		TOTAL 1685.00
CITY OH GHY STATE OR ZIP 73127	PLUC & FLO	AT EQUIPMENT
	1200 4120	NA
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment		
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or		
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was		2
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL		TOTAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (If Any)	
	TOTAL CHARGES	3653,00
PRINTED NAME David Hickman	DISCOUNT	*
SIGNATURE Dand Machine		
SIGNATURE April Sugman		

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31

27172

SERVICE POINT:

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH DATE 3 7:30Ah COUNTY STATE WELL# ofores CIV To hel OLD OR (NEW) (Circle one) OWNER SAME CONTRACTOR 41 TYPE OF JOB HOLE SIZE CEMENT TB CASING SIZE DEPTH 4500 CLASS ASC AMOUNT ORDERED 1**TUBING SIZE** 8 SFL-160 + Deformer, 16as BLOCK DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH 1505KAMD304KC. 2 GarBrack 1/ PFCASEQ 3001 TOOL OU DEPTH @ /625 PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON_ @ 850 70 m MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 20 POZMIX @2/25 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 70 12511 GEL PERFS. CHLORIDE @ @17= DISPLACEMENT 71 006 @/7 **EQUIPMENT** @ F2 @ 12.35 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER / // HELPER @ 226 BULK TRUCK @ # 472/4%つ BULK TRUCK DRIVER @235 @ #457/251 DRIVER @ 22 HANDLING MILEAGE SChily REMARKS: SERVICE 45700 DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE @7<u>~</u> @200 MILEAGE 3 MANIFOLD & LIEA @ Y 28 GUEL @ CHARGE TO: STREET ZIP CITY. STATE. PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT AFU **@** TUBROCETRALIZZAS ര BASKET **(**a) To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. 007006 **@** You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT - IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE Ward Full PRINTED NAME

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 042494

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

SIGNATURE

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 SERVICE POINT: Great Bend CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START RANGE JOB FINISH DATE 3-7-12 815-PM 202 24 w COUNTY WELL# 44 LOCATION NESS CILY WS SOUTH TO **LEASE**トムへみな جكهانير OLD OR NEW (Circle one) Goth RD 5 west & south Etations OWNER Redland Resources CONTRACTOR Once 2 TYPE OF JOB Su- face HOLE SIZE 124 T.D. 217 CEMENT CASING SIZE & 🍫 AMOUNT ORDERED 17054 Class A DEPTH 214 +3% (c+2% 6=) **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH @ 16.25 2.742.5 COMMON_170 PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX @ @ 21.25 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL @ 58.20 349.20 PERFS. CHLORIDE DISPLACEMENT 12.45 BBrz ASC ____ EOUIPMENT **PUMP TRUCK** CEMENTER Way - C **(**a) 318 HELPER G (a) **BULK TRUCK** @ #344/170 DRIVER KEVY (a) **BULK TRUCK** (a) DRIVER 2.25 402.23 HANDLING 179 295.35 MILEAGE 179 x 35 x 1) REMARKS: TOTAL 3.922. Pipe on Booton Break circulation with Righard. Run 3 8BLS fresh with Rigmud. SERVICE water Aheac Mix 170 SX Class A + 3% or + 2 70 000 +39611+29660 DEPTH OF JOB 216 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE Displace 12.48 BBLS Aresh mater Shut N. **EXTRA FOOTAGE** 30 @ 7.00 MILEAGE HUM wash ~ \$ Comput did ci-culate MANIFOLD .. @ Kis Down LUM @4.00 (a) CHARGE TO: Redland Resources TOTAL / 455. == STREET CITY____STATE__ ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT (a) To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. **(a)** You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @ and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL ____ done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) -TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES 5377. 20 David Hickman PRINTED NAME DISCOUNT _ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS